
Qualifying:

Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 Wallenkamp 189 177 + 0 = 177 1775 -25 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 Kjell 170 189 + 30 = 219 1994 -6 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 Gibbons 218 192 + 0 = 192 2186 -14 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 Ramsden 187 199 + 30 = 229 2415 +15 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 Blanchar 197 157 + 0 = 157 2572 -28 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 Eoff 211 188 + 0 = 188 2760 -40 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 T. Janz 168 180 + 30 = 210 2970 -30 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 Beres 202 242 + 30 = 272 3242 +42 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 Richgels 189 196 + 30 = 226 3468 +68 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 Oliva 236 211 + 0 = 211 3679 +79 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 Myers 213 204 + 0 = 204 3883 +83 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: Ramsden 246 171 + 0 = 171 4054 +54 4000

Totals: 2306 + 150 = 2456 4054 +54 4000

4

1600

Opponent
+ / - 3 - 4  5 - 6  7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14

11 Kevin Thompson

2015-16 Badger Pro Shop Championship - Leisure Lanes
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1598 -2


